Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Grand Prix Carrefour Market

FERRIERES D’AUNIS

Club Organisateur : TEAM ST SAUVEUR

102,000 km
Class Dos
1 1
2 20
3 2
4 5
5 22
6 43
7 11
8 27
9 4
10 24
11 30
12 28
13 7
14 6
15 41
16 3
17 8
18 25

en 02:39:10
Nom Prénom
PEREZ Thomas
BELON Romain
BLANCHARD Thibaut
DESPRES Lucas
CHARPENTIER Theo
BOSSIS Tristan
RANSINANGUE Julien
GROLIER LUCAS
DESNOYER Michael
DEVANNE ANTOINE
MORIN Erwan
MAINGUENAUD Tom
GUILLOTON DENIS
GILBERT FLORIAN
LARGEAU Thierry
er O
MALIDIN VALENTIN
FAVRAUD Lucas

Discipline : Route

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Catégorie : 3-J-PC Open

Date :

Moyenne du 1% :

Club
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
VC DU BEAUNOIS
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
Girondins Bdx
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
P.ST FLORENT NIORT

CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE
CYCLISME

C.C.VERVANT

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE
CYCLISME

SS NIEULAISE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M

24 septembre 2017

38,450
Cat
3eme Cat
Junior 1
3éme Cat
3éme Cat
Junior 1
Pass'Cyc
3éme Cat
Junior 1
3éme Cat
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
3éme Cat
3éme Cat
Pass'Cyc
3éme Cat
3eme Cat

Junior 1

N° Lic
50172130005
50170040082
50171400083
44453030039
50790590068

5033
50170300132
52852810151
50171400090
52852810200
2017030307
50790590003
52852810133
52850640168
50170790079
52850640249
52850250059

50170040095

Tps
02:39:10

02:44:45

02:45:49

02:49:45


PC 1
Mettre en évidence




